
PAKISTAN AERONAUTICAL COMPLEX KAMRA

S No Factory / Unit
Employed Strength

(BPS-1 to 19)

2% Disable Quota w.r.t  

Strength

Actual Strength of 

PWDs

Shortfall  w.r.t Actual 

Strength

1 ARF 2181 43.62 39 4.62

2 APF (S&A) 700 14 8 6

3 AMF (P-751) 415 8.3 6 2.3

4 MRF 1517 30.34 18 12.34

5 PAC Hospital 181 3.62 4 0

75 25

Timeline for Recruitment (Near future : By end of Current Financial Year) 

1

2

3

4

Test & Interviews

Medical Examination, issuance of Appointment Letters

Total

Provisional Recruitement Plan  to meet shortfall of PWDs 

Civilian Posts of PAC Kamra Factories / Hospital 

Details of the posts & recruimtnet criterian to be published

Submssion of application by candidates


